Product Brochure
Spectrum Master™
Compact Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
MS2711E
 100 kHz to 3 GHz
2
The wireless communications market is rapidly growing
as the telecommunications and defense sectors continue to

viewing control
14
Spectrum Master™ Ordering Information
Ordering Information – Options
MS2711E Description
100 kHz to 3 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options
MS2711E-0008 Preamplifier
MS2711E-0021 2-Port Transmission Measurement
MS2711E-0031 GPS Receiver (Requires Antenna P/N 2000-1528-R)
MS2711E-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter*
MS2711E-0029 Power Meter
MS2711E-0025 Interference Analyzer
MS2711E-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2711E-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
MS2711E-0098 Standard Calibration (ANSI 2540-1-1994)
MS2711E-0099 Premium Calibration to Z540 plus test data
*Requires External Power Sensor
15
Spectrum Master™ Ordering Information
Power Sensors (For complete ordering information see the respective datasheets of each sensor)